-~

¢

4

1. IMNO

. PAGE  OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-25~14-T=0025/M0008 1 J 2
2 ORDER NO 5. REQUISITION NO 4. SOLICITATION NO
NRO-16-0032
5 EFFECTIVE DATE 6 AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANGE
03/22/201¢6 02/22/2016 07/15/2014 TO 12/31/2017

B SERVICING AGENCY
BROOKHAVEN NATTONAL LABORATORY

RLC:

DUMN3: 027575%460 +4:
BRODKRAVEN 3ITE OFFICE
PO 30X 5000 BLDG 464
UPION NY 11873-5000

Poc KIM NEKULRK
TEEPHONEND  ©31-344-7439

9 DELIVER TO
YUKEN WONG

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDING
11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAIL STOP T-7D15

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10 REQUESTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALT: 310006001 -

DUN3: 040535809 +4:

US NUCLEARR REGULATORY (‘OMM{S\_:ION
T%2 WHITE FLINT NORTH

11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MATL STOP T-5E3

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2736

POG Carolyn A. CoOD

TELEPHONENO  3()1-415-6734

W INVOléE OFFICE
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTZR

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKR

MAILSTOP 0O3-El17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12 ISGUING GFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACGUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STO® TWEN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13, LEGISLATIVE AUTT IORITY . .
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14. PROJECTID

15 PROJECT TITLE

"UPDATE REGULATORY GUIDE 1.20 AND STANDARE REVIEW

16 ACCOUNTNG DATA

2016-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D008~17-4~-151-1030-251D

t7, 18
ITEM NO - SUPPLIES/SERVICES

19 20 21
QUANTITY  JUNIT UN:T PRICE

22
AMOUNT

NRC~HQ-25-14-"-0025
Master IAA: NRCHQ2514D0002

]

The purpose of this modification is to extend th
peried of performance of the task order from Jul
30, 2016 to December 31, 2017, at no extra cost
to the Government and add incremental funding in
the amount of $22,463.00, thereby fully funding
the agreement from $215,263.00 to $237,732.00.
The extension is necessary to allow additional
time for ACRS to complete its review of
Reculatory Guide 1.20. Accordingly, _‘he
agreement is hereby modified:

Corntinued ...

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24 TQTAL AMOUNT

/ 1%22,463.00
&z\%p‘mnposaovmmmm Resen ZZ(SER SING) B |2, “SICHATURE OFGOVERNMENT}'!EPR SENIATIVE(REQUESTING)
/ 7 "
AN 1 gerbo 258 /7 é?g-z 7
255 NAME AND TILE be. OATE 206" SONTRAGTING §fﬂcm v
Kin M. Nekulak, Contract7 ng Officer AP 1 1 lm& CAROLYN K/ coopE{{ (; B/S)DEZZV/(:

TENPLATE - ADMODY

APR 19 2016 Mn«?ﬁﬂ?




"1

4

TAAND

ORDER NO

RRC~HQ-25-14-T7~0025/M0008

PAGE
”

=

OF

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THiS ACTION: $22,4863.00
TOTAL AUTHORIZED COST CEILING: $237,732.0C
(unéhanged) )

TOTAL AMOUNT OF OBLIGATIONS: §237,732.00
{changed) '

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: July 15, 2014 through
December 31, 2017 {changed)

The deliverables listed below are to be delivered
by the following revised due dates:

Technical Ratlonzle Table . . . . June 30, 2015
ACRS Briefing .Cctober 30, 2016

A1l other terms and conditions of the sub’oct
agreement remain unchanged.

REFERENCE: ZEROREQ-NRO-16-0052

ALC: 31000001 DUNS: 040535808
TAS: 31X0200.320




